24" ANSEL

CORNER CONSOLE VANITY - RUSTIC BLACK
SKU: 949370, 450476, 450477, 450478, 450479

FEATURES
Product Finish: Black
Material: Wood
Installation Type: Corner
Number of Basins: 1
Number of Doors: 1
Features: Matching Mirror, Soft-close Hinges
Assembly Required: No
Built-in Adjusters: Yes
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24" ANSEL

CORNER CONSOLE VANITY - RUSTIC BLACK
SKU: 949370, 450476, 450477, 450478, 450479
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FEATURES
Width: 24"
Depth: 22"
Height: 34-1/4"

All dimensions and specifications are nominal and may vary. Use actual products for accuracy in critical situations.

N
&

5-7/8"

5-7/8"

11-7/8"

34-1/4"

20"

3-1/4" I

20"

PRODUCT IMAGE

PAGE 2

@ SIGNATURE HARDWARE

See Website For Warranty Information
www.signaturehardware.com/warranty

customer service: 1.866.855.2284
signaturehardware.com



